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Zutphen

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Team Roording

E. Haandrikman
Comb. Peppelenbosch
H. van Zanten & Zn.
Jos van Roon
Antonie Wijngaards
J. Rademakers
Floris Hulshof

R. Wolf

Henk Voskamp

G.J. Addink

A.J. Wassink
Wilfred Pasman

A.A. Mensink

Benny Schrijver Jr.
Bas Jansen

G.H. Bloemen

Namiq Rajab

C. Vrolijk

A.A. Aalpoel

H. Dieks

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
Jaap Hoevers

Johan Boesveld

A.& J.W. Steenbergen
J. Eikelboom & Zn.

Stand Vitesse
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Kampioenschap Keizer

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Team Roording

E. Haandrikman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Jos van Roon

Henk Voskamp
Antonie Wijngaards
R. Wolf

Floris Hulshof

J. Rademakers

G.J. Addink

Bas Jansen

A.J. Wassink

Totpnt

4846.
4741.
4316.
3915.
3741.
3177.
2953.
2660.
2584.
2537.
2454,
2284.
2165.
1843.
1428.
1413.
1382.
1170.
1128.
710.
686.
512.
475.
409.
387.
368.
69.
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Totpnt

9712.
8279.
7703.
7086.
6876.
5213.
5060.
4946.
4813.
4681.
4247.
3607.
3215.
3208.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Team Roording

E. Haandrikman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Henk Voskamp

R. Wolf

Floris Hulshof

Jos van Roon
Antonie Wijngaards
Bas Jansen

J. Rademakers

A.A. Mensink

G.J. Addink
Wilfred Pasman

A.J. Wassink

A.A. Aalpoel

C. Vrolijk

Benny Schrijver Jr.
H. Dieks

A.H.M. Sterkeboer
Jaap Hoevers

Namiq Rajab

G.H. Bloemen

A.& J.W. Steenbergen
J. Eikelboom & Zn.

Totpnt

4865.
3537.
3387.
3344.
2960.
2605.
2276.
2097.
2035.
1993.
1832.
1586.
1441.
1322.
1096.
1042.
1000.
805.
685.
512.
475.
409.
350.
190.
115.
25.
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Wilfred Pasman

A.

A. Mensink

Benny Schrijver Jr.

A.
C.

A. Aalpoel
Vrolijk

Namigq Rajab

G.
H.
A.

H. Bloemen
Dieks
H.M. Sterkeboer

Jaap Hoevers

A.

& J.W. Steenbergen

Johan Boesveld

J.

Eikelboom & Zn.

Duifkampioenschap
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Naam

A.A. Jurriens
Team Roording
A.A. Jurriens
Jurriens
Jurriens
. Jurriens
A.A. Jurriens
Team Roording
Team Roording
Team Roording
A.A. Jurriens
Henk Voskamp
Team Roording
E. Haandrikman
A.A. Jurriens
A.A. Jurriens
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Team Roording
Team Roording
Henk Voskamp
Team Roording
Jos van Roon
R. Wolf
Wilfred Pasman
H. van Zanten & Zn.
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2939.
2869.
2099.
1686.
1515.
1478.
1360.
1025.
950.
818.
483.
387.
94.
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8-1632347

9-5002348 V
9-1418056
0-1253303
0-1253306
7-1825063
0-1253301
0-1248093
0-1248004
0-7025846
9-1418053
9-1418246
0-1248063
0-1247730
0-1253304
0-1253319
6-1857036
0-1248012 V
0-1248073 V
5-1381939

0-1248042 V
8-1629801

0-1248032

0-1251112

8-1632252
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Punten

4801.
3910.
3733.
3693.
3472.
3446.
3374.
3225.
3035.
2951.
2882.
2819.
2780.
2752.
2745.
2724.
2664.
2654.
2637.
2605.
2557.
2490.
2411.
2348.
2275.
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